
CENTURY VILLAGE EAST

CLUB CONTACTS 2/26/2026

Seasonal or 

Annual
Club Name Resident Contact Name

Resident Contact 

Phone
Resident Contact Email

Seasonal Accordion Club Giles Grenier 802-323-2953 gillesr1954@gmail.com

Seasonal Art Club Marilyn Sperber 845-701-9994 MarilynSperber@yahoo.com

Annual Backgammon Club Stanley Spitzer Email Stanley.spitzer1@gmail.com

Seasonal Belly Dance Club Katherine Shorr 718-869-4177 katlvs2dnc@yahoo.com

Annual Bible Study Group Cora Woodman 954-421-2789 Corazonw@bellsouth.net

Seasonal Billiard Club Jerry Moll 203-912-3542 N/A

Annual Bocce Club Vincent Porto 516-356-8054 N/A

Annual Bunco Babes Susan Saleh 805-701-1954 floridagal200@gmail.com

Annual Calvary Chapel Bible Study Richard Epperly 954-560-8079 airrover.rce@gmail.com

Seasonal Canadian Club Maureen Hankin canadianclubcve@gmail.com

Annual Chabad of Deerfield Beach Rabbi Yossi Goldblatt 954-675-6952 yg180@aol.com

Seasonal Chess Club Vladimir Vladimirov 520-223-5977 vvladimirov@msn.com

Seasonal Chicago Club Joel Kaufman 708-629-8851 GK021252@att.net

Seasonal Choraleers Carolyn Woszczyna (519)570-6774 woszczyna@icloud.com

Seasonal Cote St Luc's Mens Club Fred Wiseman 514-465-1090 fred.wiseman75@gmail.com

Seasonal Country Line Dance Liliane Fontaine (438) 807-3643 liliane3643@gmail.com 

Seasonal Crafting Exchange Sara Goldstein 862-368-3615 Gsaralee@gmail.com

Annual CVE Bowling League David Adams 561-299-6075 d.adams65@yahoo.com

Seasonal CVE Fishing Club Bill Montgomery 732-991-4089 Bill.mont@comcast.net

Seasonal CVE Photography Club Nan Weiner 416-809-7570 cvephotoclub@gmail.com

Annual CVE Putt'n A Round Larry Cohen 508-259-5381 larrycohen26@yahoo.com

Seasonal CVE Softball Club Fran Levitt 917-882-9087 franlevitt326@hotmail.com

Annual CVE Tennis Club, Inc. Didi Lacroix 925-922-0809 didifit@gmail.com

Seasonal CVE Volleyball Larry Cohen 508-259-5381 larrycohen26@yahoo.com

Seasonal CVE Wine Club Art Ostrove 914-313-7578 caostrove@gmail.com

Seasonal Deerfield Beach Computer Club Peter Zambito 954-941-4870 petezambito@bellsouth.net

Seasonal
Deerfield Beach Progressive 

Forum
Carol Stock 917-344-0798 carolstock53@hotmail.com

Annual Democratic Club Daniel Shanetzky 561-400-7062 dshanetzky@hotmail.com

Annual Domino Marilu Tejro 505-463-6092 mltv44@gmail.com

Annual Duplicate Bridge Club Evelyn Cohen 954-531-1833 evocohen@yahoo.com

Annual ECHOThis! Amy Weishaus 954-803-6393 amyweishaus@bellsouth.net

Seasonal French Alliance Rejean Dore 581-982-1775 dorerejean@me.com

Seasonal Friendly Feud Game Night Larry Norris 410-474-6433 hlnorris@comcast.net

Seasonal Friendly Poker Maurice Fredette 954-642-4412 maurice647@hotmail.com

Annual Gays, Lesbians & Friends Michelle Spinner 914-260-7026 Shellyspinner@yahoo.com

Annual Great Literature Book Group Norman Babbitt 503-467-6356 normbabb57@gmail.com

Annual Hispanic Club Pedro Salinas 954-338-0685 pesal-inc@hotmail.com

Annual Investing Club Corey Polk 754-298-1379 coreypolk1952@gmail.com

Seasonal Italian American Club Lori Benoit 954-304-6124 ragdol66@comcast.net

Annual Jeffery’s Karaoke Jeffery Gross 954-621-6080 cbsafety@live.com

Annual Jems Music Group Jeremy Raines 954-427-6785 jerachrome@aol.com

Seasonal Jewish War Veterans Richard Rosenzweig 954-426-1960 fishmayven@yahoo.com

Seasonal Knitting Club Anita Ruff 518-955-4702 aruff1024@gmail.com

Annual Lapidary Group Menachem Plaut 917-497-0651 menachemplaut@aol.com
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Annual
Las Banderas Dancing and Music 

Club
Natalia Gorbachincky (347)556-5662 ngorbachin@gmail.com

Annual Law and the People Jerome Leftow 561-281-9144 N/A

Seasonal Linda Line Dancing Linda Hochberg 215-917-6147 Lindahochberg18@yahoo.com 

Annual Mahjong Alice Santiago Email alsantiago@comcast.net  

Annual Mexican Train Dominoes Sue Warren 954-815-6244 astrotarotsusan@gmail.com

Seasonal MUSICve Scott Parsowith 410-591-9773 scottparsowith@gmail.com

Seasonal Nature Club Merryl Kafka 917-838-2647 goodfishdr@aol.com

Seasonal New Jersey Social Club Lynda Gordimer 908-906-0525 lyndarg@yahoo.com

Seasonal Painting with Meditation Margaret Benzacar 954-794-8940 margabenzacar@gmail.com

Seasonal Pickleball Club Karyn Morrison Email cvepickleball.karyn@gmail.com

Seasonal Ping Pong Club Bill Montgomery 732-991-4089 Bill.mont@comcast.net

Seasonal Pottery Club Laurie Silberstein 347-406-4975 midwife1@gmail.com

Annual Polish Social Club Jan Kwiatkowski 773-501-7032 kwiatkowskijan@yahoo.com

Annual Quilting Club Roseann Huddleston Email rhuddl1928@yahoo.com

Annual Recovery International CVE Michael Routburg 860-990-0084 routburg@gmail.com

Annual Republican Club Tina Klein 3109906762 tinadklein43@gmail.com

Annual Russian Matryoshka Club Larissa Dyan 774-275-4307 laradyan61@yahoo.com

Annual Russian Speaking Club Vladimir Vladimirov 520-223-5977 vvladimirov@msn.com

Seasonal Science Discussion Club Melvin Cohen 508-776-2778 pammith11@comcast.net

Seasonal Science and Tech Club Toby Rossman 845-406-7406 tobyrossman@yahoo.com

Annual Scrabble Club Robert Slurzberg 215-460-3933 N/A

Annual Shmooze & Connect Laurie Silberstein 347-406-4975 midwife1@gmail.com

Seasonal Shuffleboard Club Roger Smith 515-554-7818 gsons3@aol.com

Annual Silent Meditation Eileen Babbitt 503-467-6744 lucyeileenmb@gmail.com

Seasonal Snooker Club Luc Labelle 819-968-0711 luclabelle@hotmail.com

Seasonal Social Club Susan Saleh 805-701-1954 floridagal200@gmail.com

Seasonal Soul Connection Natalia Rumy 847-912-8909 prosperoushouse@yahoo.com

Seasonal Sports Talk Larry Cohen 508-259-5381 larrycohen26@yahoo.com

Annual Stickball Club Larry Cohen 508-259-5381 larrycohen26@yahoo.com

Annual Summer Tennis Club Larry Cohen 508-259-5381 larrycohen26@yahoo.com

Annual Supervised Bridge Norman Cohen 954-421-8622 bevcohen@sympatico.ca

Annual
Symposium of Concerned 

Owners
Judy Schneider 954-428-0578 etaarts@aol.com

Annual Tai Chi Jeffrey Gross 954-621-6080 N/A

Annual Travel Club Diane Redmond 954-471-7640 diane.redmond3@gmail.com

Annual Village Vagabonds Ted Schneider 917-923-8057 etaarts@aol.com

Annual Woodworking and DIY Club Mel Weinzimer 5084513879 melweinzimer@yahoo.com

Annual Year Round Tennis Club Winston Rowlands 808-277-6619 Piwits1@icloud.com

Seasonal
Yeshiva University Graduates 

Club
Sam Koslowsky 347-534-5230 samuel.kolowsky@alum.yu.edu

Seasonal Young Israel of DFB Michael Routburg 860-997-7762 routburg@gmail.com
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